
Wanapitei River - Scroll down to view each site.

Upper Wanapitei

Wanapitei Lake

Stinson GS

Coniston GS

McVittie GS



Upper Wanapitei Flow 2024

Date Level (m) Flow (m
3
/s)

4/10/2024 297.94 47.9
4/11/2024 298.05 58.3
4/12/2024 298.55 107.2
4/13/2024 299.19 172.6
4/14/2024 299.05 157.7
4/15/2024 298.95 146.8
4/16/2024 298.89 140.6

Ontario Power Generation Provisional Data

For further info please contact

Kate Cantin
p: (705) 268-9197 Data current as of    4/17/2024
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Wanapitei Lake Level 2024

Date Level (m) Flow (m
3
/s)

4/10/2024 266.78 78.3
4/11/2024 266.79 68.9
4/12/2024 266.89 49.8
4/13/2024 267.03 33.8
4/14/2024 267.16 46.1
4/15/2024 267.26 62.9
4/16/2024 267.33 66.7

Ontario Power Generation Provisional Data

For further info please contact

Kate Cantin
p: (705) 268-9197 Data current as of    4/17/2024

264.50

265.00

265.50

266.00

266.50

267.00

267.50

268.00

1 Jan 31 Jan 2 Mar 1 Apr 2 May 1 Jun 2 Jul 1 Aug 1 Sep 1 Oct 1 Nov 1 Dec

D
ai

ly
 A

ve
ra

ge
 E

le
va

ti
o

n
 (

m
)

Water Management Plan Limits Median Daily Elevation

mailto:jennifer.grossi@opg.com


Stinson GS Level 2024

Date Level (m) Flow (m
3
/s)

4/10/2024 255.06 85.5
4/11/2024 255.10 77.1
4/12/2024 255.13 66.0
4/13/2024 255.25 61.9
4/14/2024 255.09 59.6
4/15/2024 255.11 81.9
4/16/2024 255.12 90.2

Ontario Power Generation Provisional Data

For further info please contact

Kate Cantin
p: (705) 268-9197 Data current as of    4/17/2024
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Coniston GS Level 2024

Date Level (m) Flow (m
3
/s)

4/10/2024 237.07 88.9
4/11/2024 237.08 82.5
4/12/2024 237.15 85.4
4/13/2024 237.12 98.2
4/14/2024 237.04 72.2
4/15/2024 237.08 89.0
4/16/2024 237.01 97.5

Ontario Power Generation Provisional Data

For further info please contact

Kate Cantin
p: (705) 268-9197 Data current as of    4/17/2024
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McVittie GS Level 2024

Date Level (m) Flow (m
3
/s)

4/10/2024 209.87 93.6
4/11/2024 209.85 91.2
4/12/2024 209.90 103.8
4/13/2024 209.89 149.3
4/14/2024 209.84 138.1
4/15/2024 209.85 120.2
4/16/2024 209.86 103.4

Ontario Power Generation Provisional Data

For further info please contact

Kate Cantin
p: (705) 268-9197 Data current as of    4/17/2024
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